CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charges. Se	ee Invoice tor actual schedule and charges.						
, Robert Greenway	, hereby request station time as follows:						
IDENITIES CANDIDATE TYPE	AL CANDIDATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE						
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCKS	MUST BE COMPLETED						
Candidate name:							
Robert Greenway							
Authorized committee:							
Robert Greenway							
Agency requesting time (and contact information):							
✓ N/A							
Candidate's political party:							
Democrat .							
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):							
Dallas County Iowa Board of Supervisors District 1							
Date of election: 11/08/22	General Primary						
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:							
Denise Walters							
The undersigned represents that: (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been furnithed the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified can							
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candid							
Service and the service and th							
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity; and(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, including applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).							
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISC IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	RIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY						
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative						
Signature (See way	Signature!						
Name: Robert Greenway	Name: John McGee						
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 10/20/22	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: 10/20/22						

Federal Candidate Certification: The undersigned hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the candidate's authorized committee paid for the broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate, the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast. Candidate/Authorized Committee/Agency Signature: Name: Date: TO BE COMPLETED BY STATION ONLY Date ad received: 10/20/22 No Ad submitted to Station? Note: Must have separate PB-19 Forms for each version of the ad (i.e., for every ad with differing copy). N/A Yes No Federal candidate certification signed (above): Disposition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy not yet received to determine sponsor ID)* Rejected - provide reason: *Upload partially accepted form, then promptly upload updated final form when complete. Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag): Date Received/Requested: Station Call Letters: Contract #: 10/20/22 KDLS-AM NA Run Start and End Dates: Station Location: Est. #: 10/22/22-11/08/22 Perry IA NA Upload order, this form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other documents reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, the rates charged and the classes of time purchased or attach separately. If station will not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name of a contact person who can provide that information immediately should be placed in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder in the OPIF. NA

BROADCAST ORDER

• KDLS K107 KG98 Raccoon Valley Radio

	Contract No.	
Date	10/20/22	_

☐ New A	ccount							personne		Date.	10	120122			
☐ Additio	n								stomer Ty			⊠ Poli	tical		
Revisio	n To:								⊠ Local □ Regional □ National □ Other						
									Non-Billa	ble		L) OIII	CI.		
∖dvertiser	Robert	t Gree	nway	# 10 10 miles 10 mil				- Sa	les Rep: . nance Cha	arge: 🗆			anama maran		and the second second
Agency) (Custon	ner			googge and arrange of the State of Stat			Ag	Agency Discount:						
Send Invo								Bil	ling Type:			_4			
Address:_							NACONINA NA SERVICIO DE CONTRACTOR DE CONTRACTOR DE CONTRACTOR DE CONTRACTOR DE CONTRACTOR DE CONTRACTOR DE C		Standard Broadcast Calendar Month						
								1	□ Demai fidavit Typ			Notary			
CityContact_R)		_State	1	A	_Zip_500	069	-	None Dates O	nly		Yes Yes		0	
Contact R	obert		P	none	()		- X	Dates & o-Op Scrip	Times	Rob	ert Gree	enwa	/	
Please Enter C									oduct						
LENGTH	STA	RT	END	BE	GIN	END	R/	ATE			SC	HEDU	ILE		
LL INCHIT	DA	1	DATE	1	ME	TIME			М	T	W	T	F	S	S
3060	10/22	2/22	11/08/22	68	am	6pm	12	2.33	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
30.60	-	1/22	11/4/22	68	am	6pm	12	2.33	1		1		1		
	ALLON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN										(Navanas transition sin		province and consideration		
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER											-				
and the second s											-		NAME OF THE OWNER, WHEN THE OW		
													and the second s		
			100 May 1990 A 2010 (40 May 1990 A 2010									-			+-
					Managari da Arabari da						en State (March Color)		ayayan aran aran ar	-	
			Managed Annual Committee (Managed Annual								are construction of	-		-	_
					e 31,500 - 11,500 - 10,000			na anno anno anno anno anno anno anno a			- Al-Yakastala		-	\vdash	-
								er emilet (-	-		\vdash	
					493544 P.						ygnionusii+	***************************************		<u></u>	
COMME	NTS:											REM	OTE		
Age Constitution or															
							And the second s			T			T		
MONTH	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	_	NOV	DE	-	TOTAL
AMOUNT										258.9	3 2	258.93	ļ	_	517.86
# ANNS										21		21			42
The Advert Advertiser Upon canc	will be c	harded	d earned	ate upo	on failu	re to fulfil	contract-	on co	mmerci	als aire	ed. v to	KGRA	/KDL	.S/K	KRF.

Account Executive: J. McGee

Management's Approval:

(Date)

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will not accept advertising which is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract with a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry of the stations' audience.

To all Dallas County Voters. My name is Robert Greenway and I am running for North East County Supervisor.

At present I live in Granger. I have lived in Van Meter, Adel, and DeSoto. All voters may vote for me as this is at large voting.

I hope to bring the number of supervisors to five mostly ward voting systems.

The present property tax values have soared in Dallas County. To help offset this, I will push to pay off the jail five years early starting in 2023 and ending 2025. There is sufficient cash flow and earmarked funds for capital expenditures to do this.

This ad was approved and paid for by Robert Greenway.

To all Dallas County eligible voters. I am Robert Greenway and I'm running for the North East County Supervisor. I am a democrat but consider myself a bi-partisan progressive conservative.

I oppose excessive property tax abatements and helped stop a 10 year 100 percent tax abatement in DeSoto.

I am endorsed by over 30 past and present Dallas County council members and mayors who appreciated my work and success on the local option sales tax initiative. This brought much needed revenue to many Dallas County cities and towns.

The funds went to pay off debt, pay for streets, and help with parks..... I'm very proud of that.

The present and same county supervisors did nothing to support this initiative which brought down property tax levies in over 9 towns and in the rural area.

I'm Robert Greenway, and I paid for this ad.

Attention to all Dallas County Voters, Young and Old, Democrats, Republicans, and Independents.

I am Robert Greenway and I am running for Dallas County supervisor.

I need your vote and support.

I now live in Granger but I have lived in Van Meter where both of my daughters graduated. And after that, I have been in Adel and DeSoto.

I represent all of Dallas County and not just the rural areas. Dallas County is the fastest growing county in the state. So we got growing pains. I consider myself a problem solver that does his research. Throughout Dallas County I have met many sharp people and business people and many who hold public office. I won't hesitate to call on them to get advice, info, and opinions to help solve problems.

I also believe in term limits, the present county supervisor has been there for 20 years. I'm gonna limit myself to 2.

I'm Robert Greenway and I paid for this message.

KDLS Invoice

Page 1

\$0.00

Invoice ID: 22110571 Invoice Date: 11/27/2022 Account ID: 2379 Order ID: 2379-005 Account Rep: John McGee

Amount Due: \$0.00

Amount Due:

Amount Paid:

ROBERT GREENWAY PO BOX 190 DE SOTO, IA 50069

Raccoon Valley Radio

22562 141st Dr

Perry, IA 50220

(M and M Broadcasting, Inc.)

Net due by the 10th.

Sponsor: Robert Greenway Robert Greenway

Co	CopyID / ISCI Code	Length Description	Time	Date
12.3	Living in Granger	:60 Spot	12:34 PM	10/31/2022
12.3	Property Tax	:60 Spot	01:09 PM	10/31/2022
12.3	Pay off Debt	:60 Spot	05:35 PM	10/31/2022
12.3	Living in Granger	:60 Spot	12:36 PM	11/1/2022
12.3	Property Tax	:60 Spot	05:49 PM	11/1/2022
12.3	Pay off Debt	:60 Spot	11:23 AM	11/2/2022
12.3	Living in Granger	:60 Spot	12:12 PM	11/2/2022
12.3	Property Tax	:60 Spot	12:38 PM	11/2/2022
12.3	Pay off Debt	:60 Spot	12:44 PM	11/3/2022
12.3	Living in Granger	:60 Spot	05:21 PM	11/3/2022
12.3	Property Tax	:60 Spot	10:14 AM	11/4/2022
12.	Pay off Debt	:60 Spot	02:43 PM	11/4/2022
12.3	Living in Granger	:60 Spot	05:46 PM	11/4/2022
12.3	Property Tax	:60 Spot	08:20 AM	11/5/2022
12.3	Pay off Debt	:60 Spot	04:30 PM	11/5/2022
12.3	Living in Granger	:60 Spot	07:24 AM	11/6/2022
12.3	Property Tax	:60 Spot	02:04 PM	11/6/2022
12.3	Pay off Debt	:60 Spot	12:48 PM	11/7/2022
12.3	Living in Granger	:60 Spot	05:38 PM	11/7/2022
12.3	Property Tax	:60 Spot	02:41 PM	11/8/2022
12.3	Pay off Debt	:60 Spot	05:39 PM	11/8/2022
\$258.	Total Cost:	21 Total Items		
-\$258.	10/21/2022 PrePayment Applied Check 5762:			
\$0.0	Amount Due:			

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: I certify that, in accordance with the

Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this invoice.

STATE OF IOWA COUNTY OF DALLAS

Subscribed and swom before me this 28 day of December

NOTARY PUBLIC

JOHNATHAN R. MCGEE Commission Number 771929 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 2024